Appendix 6. Perceptions towards wildlife

Table A6.1. Evaluation of respondent's agreement scores with various statements concerning values of traded and non-traded wildlife groups.

For each animal group please indicate how much YOU agree or disagree with the following statements:

I think that this animal is good for providing

| am afraid of this animal

I think that this animal is important for the

money environment
n disagree  agree nor agree (%) n disagree agree nor  agree (%) n disagree agree nor  agree (%)
(%) disagree (%) disagree (%) disagree
(%) (%) (%)

chameleons 236 45.0 16.9 37.3 236 37.7 0.8 61.4 236 3.8 8.9 87.3
geckoes 236 49.6 16.1 34.3 236 48.3 0.4 51.3 236 4.2 9.3 86.4
snakes 236 55.5 229 21.6 236 27.1 0.8 72.0 236 6.8 11.9 81.4
frogs 236 475 17.8 34.7 236 80.9 1.3 17.8 236 51 8.9 86.0
invertebrates 236 57.2 15.7 27.1 236 18.3 0.9 80.9 235 9.3 14.4 76.3
birds 236 60.2 15.7 24.2 236 88.1 1.7 10.2 236 3.8 6.4 89.8
lemurs 236 53.0 17.4 29.7 236 48.3 7.2 445 235 4.7 6.4 88.9
tenrecs 236 56.4 16.1 27.5 236 76.3 2.1 21.6 236 55 8.1 86.4

I think that the current numbers of this animals should be: | think the natural habitat should be:

n eliminated  reduced kept at increased n eliminated reduced kept at increased

(%) (%) same (%) (%) (%) same (%)
level (%) level (%)

chameleons 236 2.1 7.6 32.6 57.6 83 0 1.2 325 66.3
geckoes 236 25 5.5 30.5 61.4
snakes 236 7.6 55 30.1 51.3
frogs 235 0.4 6.0 24.3 69.4
invertebrates 236 10.6 8.1 30.1 51.3
birds 236 0.4 4.2 23.3 72.0
lemurs 236 0.8 3.8 24.6 70.8
tenrecs 236 1.7 10.2 18.2 69.9




